Technical Report
303 Sevenoaks Street Cannington Western Australia 6107
Telephone: (08) 9422 5297 Facsimile: (08) 9422 5244
EnergySafety Technical Comments
on the WAGN Access Arrangement
2010-2014 for the ERA
Revision Description Date
A Initial Report 08/06/10

Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
192 SN8100  Gas Mains Extension 100mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
193 SN8110  Gas Mains Extension 110mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
194 SN8160  Gas Mains Extension 160mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
195 SNC040  Gas Mains Open Trench 40mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
196 SNC050  Gas Mains Open Trench 50mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
197 SNC063  Gas Mains Open Trench 63mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
198 SNC080  Gas Mains Open Trench 80mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
199 SNC100  Gas Mains Open Trench 100mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
200 SNC110  Gas Mains Open Trench 110mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
201 SNC160  Gas Mains Open Trench 160mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
202 SNF020  Gas Feeder 20mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
EnergySafety Comments on the WAGN Access Arrangement 2010-2014 EnergySafety
Revision A - 20 -
Item Variable volume
Westnet
Justification
Frontier
Comment
EnergySafety
Justification
EnergySafety Comments
203 SNF025  Gas Feeder 25mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
204 SNF040  Gas Feeder 40mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
205 SNF040  Gas Feeder 40mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
206 SNF050  Gas Feeder 50mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
207 SNF063  Gas Feeder 63mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
208 SNF080  Gas Feeder 80mm
Rule
79(2)(a), (b)
 N/C N/C
209 SN2     New Service App.Inst. Estd. Dom